Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Basford - (743881) - St lves SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.18
1:22.57
1:28.49
1:32.25
1:35.87
1:38.05

1:38.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.57
1:22.18
1:28.49
1:32.25
1:38.05
1:38.53

1:35.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
320
260
229
204
191
188

WA Pts

320
325
260
229
191
188
204

Round

Round

H

Date

05/12/21
29/05/22
08/12/19
06/07/19
03/06/18
02/12/18
15/07/18

Date

29/05/22
05/12/21
08/12/19
06/07/19
02/12/18
15/07/18
03/06/18

Meet

Newmarket & District SC December Open

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet

Newmarket December Open

St lves Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018
Newmarket & District December Open Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

Meet

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC December Open
Newmarket December Open

St lves Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships
Newmarket & District December Open Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018

Venue

Newmarket
Whittlesey
Newmarket
St Ives
Peterborough
Newmarket

Cambridge

Venue

Whittlesey
Newmarket
Newmarket
St Ives
Newmarket
Cambridge

Peterborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
St Ives 3
St Ives 3
St Ives 4
St Ives 3
St lves 3
St Ilves 3

Club Swam Under Level

St Ilves 3

3
St Ives 3
St Ives 4
St Ilves 3
St Ilves 3
St Ives 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



