## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Basford - (743881) - St Ives SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.18	325	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
1:22.57	320	Н	29/05/22	March Marlins Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey	St lves	3
1:28.49	260	F	08/12/19	Newmarket December Open	Newmarket	St lves	3
1:32.25	229	Н	06/07/19	St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships	St lves	St lves	4
1:35.87	204	Н	03/06/18	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018	Peterborough	St lves	3
1:38.05	191	F	02/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	St lves	3
1:38.53	188	Н	15/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	St Ives	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.57	320	Н	29/05/22	March Marlins Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey	St lves	3
1:22.18	325	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
1:28.49	260	F	08/12/19	Newmarket December Open	Newmarket	St Ives	3
1:32.25	229	Н	06/07/19	St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships	St lves	St lves	4
1:38.05	191	F	02/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	St Ives	3
1:38.53	188	Н	15/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	St Ives	3
1:35.87	204	Н	03/06/18	Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2018	Peterborough	St Ives	3